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REMEAE 06
RERHAE 06
KEHE 06
REAIHAE 06
TXHE 06
EHPE 06
aEEHE 06
REHE 06
E[RHE 06

BamEEHNE 06

REHIE R

REHE 06
#FRIME 06
RERHAE 06
KEHIE 06
amEEHE 06
REMBE 06
BamEHNE 06
JEBHE 06
WX EHE 06
BE50ETFEE 06

FXARZE R 10 RHETT

IREICES IR RIRE  WEE(E

HSF 2618 41,680 30.6
CZF 2603 30,147 136
CCF 2303 10,608 50.5
DQF 3481 9,846 13.55
NVF 8069 9,030 1985
CSF 1605 8,860  37.05
CDF 2330 6,372 521
CHF 2409 5,905 17.2
IPF 3035 4,717  268.5
QFF 2330 3,949 521

KREZER 10 BHETT

REAICES IRRACIR RFEEE  WHBE

CHF 2409 43,020 17.2
DQF 3481 35803 13.55
CZF 2603 31,399 136
CCF 2303 28,602 50.5
CDF 2330 27,260 521
HSF 2618 21,979 30.6
QFF 2330 16,299 521
DHF 2317 14,252 108
DDF 2888 9,038 8.96
NYF 0050 8,084 122.95
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BEAK

HREX
v-1.05
v-15
v-0.5
v-0.7
A5
v-2.25
v-16
v-0.7
Al5
v-16

v-0.7
v-0.7
v-15
v-0.5
v-16
v-1.05
v-16
Al
v-0.19
V-2.65

REEE (F8)

9,914
66,096
16,362
5,488
64,314
12,004
140,670
6,966
108,743

7,034

fRiEsE (F8)

6,966
5,488
66,096
16,362
140,670
9,914
7,034
29,160
2,419
71,000
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ARIERY 10 R BETT
1 B EIE 06 QLF 3374 145 AS
2 SIS 06 PTF 3324 1845 A6
3 NEisSHAE 06 QGF 2379 443 A1l15
4 =XRHE 06 QBF 3714 63.6 Al6
5 TTXHIE 06 NVF 8069 1985 A5
6 FEHE 06 QVF 2338 853 A21
7 EISHIE 06 JBF 3443 544 A13
8 RITEFHE 06 GRF 2449 448 A1.05
9 FEEHE 06 FTF 2313 491 A1l15
10 EEEAE 06 OUF 3552 1575 A35
BX0ERT 10 ZHETT
1 RIRHAE 06 LWF 1476 461 V-345
2 EIREAE 06 CSF 1605 37.05 Vv-225
3 hISHAE 06 FCF 2014 31.75 Vv-1.75
4 RIEHIE 06 KSF 1477 162 Vv-8.5
5 #2EIHAE 06 DQF 3481 13.55 v-0.7
6 BEEHE 06 PCF 4162 755 Vv-3.7
7 aEEHE 06 FRF 2308 220.5 v-10
8 INEUSEEEAE 06 QAF 5274 2530 Vv-110
9 FMEEHIE 06 LRF 2883 15.7 Vv-0.65
10 A HEIE 06 FEF 2027 42.7 Vv-1.75

EEwHAT

HUA NAN FUTURES

|

A3.57%
A3.36%
A2.67%
A 2.58%
A 2.58%
A2.52%
A245%
A 2.40%
A2.40%
A227%

¥-6.96%
¥-5.73%
V-5.22%
¥ -4.99%
V-4.91%
V-4.67%
V-4.34%
V-4.17%
V-3.98%
V-3.94%

58,725
59,778
5,981
20,606
64,314
34,547
176,256
12,096
13,257
80,798

124,470
12,004
13,716
43,740

5,488
30,578
59,535
51,233

4,239
17,294
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REMEIE 06 HSF 2618 30.6 v-3.32% 41,680 21,979 9,914
RERHE 06 CZF 2603 136 v-1.09% 30,147 31,399 66,096
RIEHE 06 CHF 2409 17.2 v-391% 5,905 43,020 6,966
#EIHISE 06 DQF 3481 1355 v-491% 9,846 35,803 5,488
HBEHSE 06 CCF 2303 50.5 v-0.98% 10,608 28,602 16,362
AEEHE 06 CDF 2330 521 v-298% 6,372 27,260 140,670
INBUETEEE 06 QFF 2330 521 v-2.98% 3,949 16,299 7,034
JBBHIE 06 DHF 2317 108 A0.93% 3,231 14,252 29,160
TAHE 06 NVF 8069 1985 A2.58% 9,030 4,621 64,314
EHEASE 06 CSF 1605 37.05 v-5.73% 8,860 4,342 12,004
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2022/5/24 2809 R R 0.77
2022/5/26 8261 ER -- 6 0 0.16
2022/5/26 4560 815-KY - 1.8 0 0.04
2022/5/27 3257 {5 & -- 0 0.13
2022/5/31 6456 GIS-KY == 0 0.56
2022/6/1 6269 S #( LIF 0 0.58
2022/6/2 1702 m=fE ERF 2.2 0 0.21
2022/6/2 2486 —3 -- 0.5 0 0.04
2022/6/2 6438 15 -- 6.30212 0 0.14
2022/6/6 8422 tJZEf = 10 0 0.36
2022/6/9 2347 iR GAF 5 0 2.74
2022/6/9 1568 E1h = 0.3 0 0.01
2022/6/14 1727 thEE(E == 0.52 0 0.02
2022/6/15 1504 &7t EMF 1.35 0 0.95
. SEmGOmER
202205W4  202206W1 202206W2 202206  202206W4
BB 0.77 146 0.74 412 2644
HETRE 0.77 2.24 298 7.10 33.54
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